The Cincinnati Insurance Companies

Personal Lines

SERVICE LINE COVERAGE ENDORSEMENT

Optional Homeowner Policy Coverage

Service line insurance¹ can help you recover after damage to underground, exterior utility or service lines.

Add protection to your homeowner policy to guard against potentially expensive failure of utility lines for water supply, waste disposal, electrical power, heating, communications, drainage or compressed air lines. Receive coverage for line failures due to:

- freezing or frost heave
- root invasion or other external forces
- line failure due to rupture or breakage
- wear and tear
- rust or corrosion

You receive the cost to repair or replace the covered service line, including excavation costs and damage to outdoor property. If you can't live in your home until repairs are made, you receive help for that, too. Choose the limit that works best for you, \$10,000 or \$25,000², both with a \$500 deductible.

Know that Cincinnati can help you when you are responsible to repair failed utility or service lines running from the service provider lines to your home. This is another way to make sure that you receive the coverage you deserve and need to protect your home and family. To add this specialty coverage to your policy, please contact your agent recommending coverage.

Thank you for trusting your agent and Cincinnati to protect your home

- ¹ Available for Executive and Executive Capstone[™] policies
- ² Not available in Florida



For information, coverage availability in your state, quotes or policy service, please contact your local independent agent recommending coverage.

Sarah Meissner Kealy Robertson Ryan & Associates, Inc.

Email: skealy@robertsonryan.com Phone: (414)270-6823



Everything Insurance Should Be®

This is not a policy. For a complete statement of the coverages and exclusions, please see the policy contract. "The Cincinnati Insurance Companies", "Cincinnati Insurance" and "Cincinnati" refer to member companies of the insurer group providing property and casualty coverages through The Cincinnati Insurance Company or one of its wholly owned subsidiaries – The Cincinnati Indemnity Company or The Cincinnati Casualty Company. Each insurer has sole financial responsibility for its own products. Not all subsidiaries operate in all states. Do not reproduce or post online, in whole or in part, without written permission. © 2019 The Cincinnati Insurance Company. 6200 S. Gilmore Road, Fairfield, OH 45014-5141.

